

À

SLP(C)No. 19640 OF 2004
ITEM No.26

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19640/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2004 in CWP 9410/04
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARKASH SINGH BADAL & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With office report

With

SLP(C)No.19958/2004, SLP(C)No.20000/2004, SLP(C)No.20010/2004
(with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, SR.Adv.

Mr. H.S. Mattewaal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Randeep Rai, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Gurminder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mrs. Preeti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Atul Nanda, AAG.Pb.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 4th of October, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER