

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19640/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2004 in CWP No. 9410/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF

PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARKASH SINGH BADAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/07/2006 This/these Petition(s) was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohgati, Sr.Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr.K.R.Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Dr.Abhishek Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr.R.Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th August, 2006 as Item No.101 subject to overnight part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)

( Khushi Ram )

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)